4.1
Precision LV Series Technical Specifications
Unit 7, Alder Close, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6QF.
Tel: 01323 647375     Fax: 01323 410355     E-mail: tech-support@fastheatuk.com
With a shot capacity of 2,000 grams Ps, the
precision LV375 is available with 4 tip styles and
11 lengths, making it ideally suited for most
small-to-medium applications.

V
 B
U
SH
IN
G
S
Typ. 3.5”-5.5”
(89—140)
4.3
Precision LV Series Technical Specifications
Unit 7, Alder Close, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6QF.
Tel: 01323 647375     Fax: 01323 410355     E-mail: tech-support@fastheatuk.com
Precision LV375—Ordering Chart
 Body Assembly Len. ‘L1’ Spare Heater Watts
 PLV375-02125 2.125” (53.98) LPH25035F 460
 PLV375-02625 2.625” (66.68) LPH25050F 460
 PLV375-03125 3.125” (79.38) LPH25065G 610
 PLV375-03625 3.625” (92.08) LPH25080G 610
 PLV375-04125 4.125” (104.78) LPH25090G 610
 PLV375-04625 4.625” (117.48) LPH25105H 690
 PLV375-05625 5.625” (142.88) LPH25130H 690
 PLV375-06625 6.625” (168.28) LPH25155H 690
 PLV375-07625 7.625” (193.68) LPH25180K 750
 PLV375-08625 8.625” (219.08) LPH25205K 750
 PLV375-09625 9.625” (244.48) LPH25230L 1000
 PLV375-10625 10.625” (269.88) LPH25255L 1000
 PLV375-11625 11.625” (295.28) LPH25280L 1000
 PLV375-12625 12.625” (320.68) LPH25305L 1000
 PLV375-13625 13.625” (346.08) LPH25330L 1000
 PLV375-14625 14.625” (371.48) LPH25355L 1000
B
o
d
y